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Ergebnisse Winterjagd 2018

Herren, Jagdbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Hübner Tom BS Grünberg 1025 0

2. Nilsson Thomas 965 10

3. Herrmann Tilo Bowhunter Heere 955 11

4. Schüssler Klaus Nijora Archery 930 10

5. Dahm Uwe Eresburger Bogenschützen e.V. 885 0

5. Reitze Achim Feldbogen Kassel Helsa e.V. 885 0

7. Rauschenberg Achim TB Reichensachsen 855 15

8. Mankel Andreas Sauerländer Bogenschützen 845 0

8. Schwalm Burkhard SV Harste 845 0

10. Schleuning Steffen BS Grünberg 815 0

11. Meschede Dietmar BSV Sorpesee 810 12

12. Kubenka Ingo ARTchers Land 790 17

13. Müller Michael FB Elters 780 13

14. Schönebeck Christian 765 11

15. Bals Burkhard Freischütz Lemgo 765 10

16. Bockhorn Thomas TSV Wolfershausen 765 9

17. Habenicht Günther BSC Weserbergland 750 11

18. Grass Klaus Feldbogen Kassel- Helsa e.V. 740 0

19. Franke Andreas Freischütz Lemgo 735 8

20. Biedermann Timo Bowhunter Heere 730 9

21. Rudolph Andreas SV Reinhardshagen 720 11

22. Rosenkranz Marcel BSV- Sorpesee Die Wildgänse 715 10

23. Reichl Roland Snake-Hunter Grußendorf 705 3

24. Elbracht Benjamin 670 8

25. Meier- Laqua Peter Woitenbergschützen Lütgeneder 665 5

26. Eisenbraun Jens SV Oedelsheim 660 7

27. Losin Andreas Bowhunter Heere 635 5

28. Zelsmann Jan 625 10

29. Köhler Björn SV Reinhardshagen 625 2

30. Gudewill Carsten Bowhunter Heere 620 8

31. Gernig Harald aktivunddraussen.de 620 6

32. Wittenbrock Volker 615 6

33. Aschenbrenner Bernd Feldbogen Kassel- Helsa 615 0

34. Schulz Kay BSC Fulda 610 8

35. Borges Joachim SV Horrido Bornum 610 6

36. Matzko Peter SV Reinhardshagen 605 9
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Herren, Jagdbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

37. Agotz Sascha Nighthunters Referinghausen 585 6

38. Neuhann Fritz Woitenbergschützen Lütgeneder 575 10

39. Maihs Christof ESV SV Mühlheim 575 8

40. Stottmann Andreas BSV Sorpesee 560 3

41. Franz Marco BLV Neuental 550 0

42. Gerharz Marcus 520 1

43. Burgdorf Ulli 515 0

44. Barwanitz Marcel Bogenparcours Hagen Dahl 510 7

45. Keib Alexander SV Reinhardshagen 495 3

46. Höhne Nico 480 4

47. Biernodzki Karsten 475 2

48. Meyer Udo 465 3

49. Weigt Uwe BSC Weserbergland 460 5

50. Drews Volker 460 2

51. Beyer Martin TSV Saxonia Hannover 455 6

52. Glitsch Folker SV Harste 455 4

53. Wagner Clemens Saxonia Hannover 450 5

54. Klan Andreas 445 2

55. Warnecke Marco SV Horrido Bornum 435 6

56. Küsterameling Olaf 430 2

57. Chmiel Jochen SV Oedelsheim 425 4

58. Greifenhahn Dirk Pott- Hunters 400 4

59. Böhning Holger 385 3

60. Zimmermann Dieter BSC Weserbergland 270 0

61. Hellwege Lothar 210 1

62. Kleinhellefort Hermann Woitenbergschützen Lütgeneder 0 0

62. Lange Wilhelm Woitenbergschützen Lütgeneder 0 0

62. Schütte Stefan 0 0

Herren, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Hartwich Dirk 1025 20

2. Cassel Holger 930 10

3. Noll Lothar 905 0

4. Sinko Hubert BS Grünberg 895 0

5. Maaß Hans Sauerländer Bogenschützen e.V. 890 13
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Herren, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

6. Zirankewitsch Karl- Heinz Sauerländer Bogenschützen 845 12

7. Löhr Edgar 815 12

8. Schaake Horst 815 8

9. Schuler Frank BS Grünberg 790 0

10. Witzel Wilfried TB Reichensachsen 770 7

11. Henk Gerd TB Reichensachsen 750 12

12. Orth Friedrich Bowhunter Heere 740 9

13. Brand Heinz Juniperus Schwebda 740 0

13. Wille Dietmar TB Reichensachsen 740 0

15. Saur Harry Feldbogen Kassel- Helsa 710 0

16. Kovacevic Buddy 690 11

17. Menzel Wolfgang BSC Vellmar 665 0

18. Beineke Ludger 645 0

19. Kraft Benjamin SV Reinhardshagen 640 6

20. Kühnemund Hans- Jürgen 620 5

21. Köhler Marcel SV Reinhardshagen 605 5

22. Brill Gunder Wilhelmsthaler Bogenschützen 575 0

23. Knobloch Hardy 565 7

24. Ossenberg Kai BSV Sorpesee 545 7

25. Lins Berthold Feldbogen Kassel- Helsa e.V. 545 0

26. Biedermann Peter Bowhunter Heere 520 6

27. Binder Michael 505 0

28. Krause Nils Bowhunter Heere 500 3

29. Dötsch Joachim 470 5

30. Bachmann Dieter Bogenschule Schwalm- Eder 440 4

31. Hasper Tobias BSC Weserbergland 435 4

32. Hoppe Lothar Sauerländer Bogenschützen 435 0

33. Hoppach Walter Spangenberger Bogengilde 415 3

34. Kreidl Christian 395 2

35. Meyer Lutz 385 3

36. Höhne Ingo 360 2

37. Rudolf Jörg 220 2
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Herren, Primitivbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Münter Stefan 745 8

2. Köhler Andreas SV Reinhardshagen 700 7

3. Koschorek Lutz Longbow Turkeys 645 7

4. Fricke Cord 525 6

5. Fritsch Jürgen Alheimer Bogengilde 500 3

6. Bobbe Jonathan SV Reinhardshagen 470 4

7. Huck Peter 470 3

8. Jürgens Markus traditionell Bogenschießen in Gesecke 460 5

9. Gilly Ralf Das Volke zu Warmetal 375 4

10. Großwendt Wolf 360 3

11. Stückradt Walter BSV Hemer 350 1

12. Vatterott Lars 320 3

13. Vatterott Nico 310 3

14. Vössing Werner traditionelle WeserBogen Reileifzen 225 0

15. Vössing Lukas traditionelle WeserBogen Reileifzen 210 0

Herren, Reiterbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Dibowski Uwe Bogenparcours Hagen Dahl 505 4

2. Hilpert Peter Bogenparcours Hagen Dahl 495 3

3. Krause Peter Bogenparcours Hagen Dahl 480 1

4. Schydlo Mike Bogenparcours Hagen Dahl 460 1

5. Schwarz Michael Bogensport Südheide 440 5

6. Heil Hendrik Trad. Weserbogen Reileifzen 225 0

Herren, Blankbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Strautz Josef 1075 16

2. Falkenrich Christian 970 12

3. Brümmerloh Frieder 955 11

4. Behle Patrick BLV Neuental 855 12

5. Schöneberg Christoph TB Reichensachsen 840 13

6. Schütze Manfred BSC Binzenbach 790 12

7. Behle Karsten BLV Neuental 685 10



Ergebnisse Winterjagd 2018, Seite 5 von 14 Stand: 13.01.2018, 21:10 Uhr

Herren, Blankbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

8. Potthast Bernhard 650 0

9. Parzich Holger Haxterpark Paderborn 590 6

10. Kölling Holger Freischütz Lemgo 495 8

11. Paradjina Sascha Bembeljäger o.V. 450 5

12. Jäckel Christian BSC Weserbergland 0 0

Herren, Compound Unlimited
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Ris David 1750 73

2. Backer Sebastian Abenteuer Bogenschießen 1515 45

3. Hogrebe Peter Nighthunters Referinghausen 1505 49

4. Brumann Christian Pott- Hunters 1425 34

5. Fauth Ronny 1400 42

6. Henneke Florian Nighthunters Referinghausen 1390 39

7. Keil Franz SC Hassenroth 1270 30

8. Agotz Marco Nighthunters Referinghausen 1225 28

9. Dietrich Volker Sauerländer Bogenschützen 1135 0

10. Ernst Thorsten Bowhunter Castrop- Rauxel e.V. 0 0

10. Paffe Alex Nighthunters Referinghausen 0 0
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Damen, Jagdbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Hesse Amke- Rena 830 0

2. Kubenka Nadine ARTchers Land 650 4

3. Schütze Christel BSC Binzenbach 510 4

4. Wille Annika TB Reichensachsen 495 0

5. Grafentin Bettina Bowhunter Heere 425 2

6. Aschenbrenner Anja Feldbogen Kassel- Helsa 385 0

7. Drews Margret 365 3

8. Gudewill Christiane Bowhunter Heere 345 2

9. Müller Martina FB Elters 0 0

Damen, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Brümmerloh Kirsten 775 0

2. König Marianne BSC Vellmar 635 12

3. Dahm Wencke Eresburger Bogenschützen e.V. 635 0

4. Neumann- Kühnemund Martina 595 4

5. Hegemann Eva BSV Sorpesee 550 6

6. Menzel Karin BSC Vellmar 480 0

7. Eggert Christiane 430 3

8. Höhne Sabine 415 3

9. Kirfel Anja Longbow Turkeys 365 6

10. Rudolf Manuela 265 3

11. Löhr Beate 245 2

12. Vössing Heike traditionelle WeserBogen Reileifzen 195 0

Damen, Primitivbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Münter Doris 710 11

2. Fritsch Katrin Alheimer Bogengilde 505 0

3. Schmitt Mareike BST- Heppenheim e.V. 350 1
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Damen, Blankbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Kraft Mareike SV Reinhardshagen 690 8

2. Lipke Birgit Bembeljäger o.V. 665 3

Damen, Compound Unlimited
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Lütgert Petra Abenteuer Bogenschießen 1125 20
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Jugend, Jagdbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Dietrich Tom Bogensportzentrum Hemelmühle 855 11

2. Sevenkeck Benedict 760 11

3. Pfeistlinger Jasmin TSV Wolfershausen 450 3

4. Herrmann Chris Bowhunter Heere 370 3

5. Budzinski Lennart Bowhunter Heere 350 1

6. Sailer Linus 335 1

7. Lichte Jonathan Nighthunters Referinghausen 245 1

Jugend, Compound Unlimited
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Hogrebe Robin Nighthunters Referinghausen 1210 25
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Schüler, Jagdbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Kraft Julius- Fiete SV Reinhardshagen 800 16

2. Heinzl Christian SV Reinhardshagen 790 11

3. Glitsch Dennis SV Harste 635 9

4. Klein Cian SV Harste 590 6

5. Gerlach Felix Bogensportzentrum Hemelmühle 550 5

6. Kraft Emma-Sophie SV Reinhardshagen 470 6

7. Wagner Falk Saxonia Hannover 425 6

8. Heil Mattes Traditionelle Weserbogen Reileifzen 135 0

Schüler, Langbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Heil Finn- Hendrik Traditionelle Weserbogen Reileifzen 485 0

2. Münter Erik 450 6

3. Münter Jakob 405 4

Schüler, Reiterbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Heil Felix Traditionelle Weserbogen Reileifzen 325 0

Schüler, Blankbogen
Platz Name Verein Punkte Kills

1. Schulz Tilda BSC Fulda 750 7

2. Schulz Finn BSC Fulda 575 3
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

1. Ris David H, CU 1750 73

2. Backer Sebastian Abenteuer Bogenschießen H, CU 1515 45

3. Hogrebe Peter Nighthunters Referinghausen H, CU 1505 49

4. Brumann Christian Pott- Hunters H, CU 1425 34

5. Fauth Ronny H, CU 1400 42

6. Henneke Florian Nighthunters Referinghausen H, CU 1390 39

7. Keil Franz SC Hassenroth H, CU 1270 30

8. Agotz Marco Nighthunters Referinghausen H, CU 1225 28

9. Hogrebe Robin Nighthunters Referinghausen J, CU 1210 25

10. Dietrich Volker Sauerländer Bogenschützen H, CU 1135 0

11. Lütgert Petra Abenteuer Bogenschießen D, CU 1125 20

12. Strautz Josef H, BB 1075 16

13. Hartwich Dirk H, LB 1025 20

14. Hübner Tom BS Grünberg H, JB 1025 0

15. Falkenrich Christian H, BB 970 12

16. Nilsson Thomas H, JB 965 10

17. Brümmerloh Frieder H, BB 955 11

17. Herrmann Tilo Bowhunter Heere H, JB 955 11

19. Cassel Holger H, LB 930 10

19. Schüssler Klaus Nijora Archery H, JB 930 10

21. Noll Lothar H, LB 905 0

22. Sinko Hubert BS Grünberg H, LB 895 0

23. Maaß Hans Sauerländer Bogenschützen e.V. H, LB 890 13

24. Dahm Uwe Eresburger Bogenschützen e.V. H, JB 885 0

24. Reitze Achim Feldbogen Kassel Helsa e.V. H, JB 885 0

26. Rauschenberg Achim TB Reichensachsen H, JB 855 15

27. Behle Patrick BLV Neuental H, BB 855 12

28. Dietrich Tom Bogensportzentrum Hemelmühle J, JB 855 11

29. Zirankewitsch Karl- Heinz Sauerländer Bogenschützen H, LB 845 12

30. Mankel Andreas Sauerländer Bogenschützen H, JB 845 0

30. Schwalm Burkhard SV Harste H, JB 845 0

32. Schöneberg Christoph TB Reichensachsen H, BB 840 13

33. Hesse Amke- Rena D, JB 830 0

34. Löhr Edgar H, LB 815 12

35. Schaake Horst H, LB 815 8

36. Schleuning Steffen BS Grünberg H, JB 815 0

37. Meschede Dietmar BSV Sorpesee H, JB 810 12

38. Kraft Julius- Fiete SV Reinhardshagen S, JB 800 16

39. Kubenka Ingo ARTchers Land H, JB 790 17
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

40. Schütze Manfred BSC Binzenbach H, BB 790 12

41. Heinzl Christian SV Reinhardshagen S, JB 790 11

42. Schuler Frank BS Grünberg H, LB 790 0

43. Müller Michael FB Elters H, JB 780 13

44. Brümmerloh Kirsten D, LB 775 0

45. Witzel Wilfried TB Reichensachsen H, LB 770 7

46. Schönebeck Christian H, JB 765 11

47. Bals Burkhard Freischütz Lemgo H, JB 765 10

48. Bockhorn Thomas TSV Wolfershausen H, JB 765 9

49. Sevenkeck Benedict J, JB 760 11

50. Henk Gerd TB Reichensachsen H, LB 750 12

51. Habenicht Günther BSC Weserbergland H, JB 750 11

52. Schulz Tilda BSC Fulda S, BB 750 7

53. Münter Stefan H, PB 745 8

54. Orth Friedrich Bowhunter Heere H, LB 740 9

55. Brand Heinz Juniperus Schwebda H, LB 740 0

55. Grass Klaus Feldbogen Kassel- Helsa e.V. H, JB 740 0

55. Wille Dietmar TB Reichensachsen H, LB 740 0

58. Franke Andreas Freischütz Lemgo H, JB 735 8

59. Biedermann Timo Bowhunter Heere H, JB 730 9

60. Rudolph Andreas SV Reinhardshagen H, JB 720 11

61. Rosenkranz Marcel BSV- Sorpesee Die Wildgänse H, JB 715 10

62. Münter Doris D, PB 710 11

63. Saur Harry Feldbogen Kassel- Helsa H, LB 710 0

64. Reichl Roland Snake-Hunter Grußendorf H, JB 705 3

65. Köhler Andreas SV Reinhardshagen H, PB 700 7

66. Kovacevic Buddy H, LB 690 11

67. Kraft Mareike SV Reinhardshagen D, BB 690 8

68. Behle Karsten BLV Neuental H, BB 685 10

69. Elbracht Benjamin H, JB 670 8

70. Meier- Laqua Peter Woitenbergschützen Lütgeneder H, JB 665 5

71. Lipke Birgit Bembeljäger o.V. D, BB 665 3

72. Menzel Wolfgang BSC Vellmar H, LB 665 0

73. Eisenbraun Jens SV Oedelsheim H, JB 660 7

74. Kubenka Nadine ARTchers Land D, JB 650 4

75. Potthast Bernhard H, BB 650 0

76. Koschorek Lutz Longbow Turkeys H, PB 645 7

77. Beineke Ludger H, LB 645 0

78. Kraft Benjamin SV Reinhardshagen H, LB 640 6
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

79. König Marianne BSC Vellmar D, LB 635 12

80. Glitsch Dennis SV Harste S, JB 635 9

81. Losin Andreas Bowhunter Heere H, JB 635 5

82. Dahm Wencke Eresburger Bogenschützen e.V. D, LB 635 0

83. Zelsmann Jan H, JB 625 10

84. Köhler Björn SV Reinhardshagen H, JB 625 2

85. Gudewill Carsten Bowhunter Heere H, JB 620 8

86. Gernig Harald aktivunddraussen.de H, JB 620 6

87. Kühnemund Hans- Jürgen H, LB 620 5

88. Wittenbrock Volker H, JB 615 6

89. Aschenbrenner Bernd Feldbogen Kassel- Helsa H, JB 615 0

90. Schulz Kay BSC Fulda H, JB 610 8

91. Borges Joachim SV Horrido Bornum H, JB 610 6

92. Matzko Peter SV Reinhardshagen H, JB 605 9

93. Köhler Marcel SV Reinhardshagen H, LB 605 5

94. Neumann- Kühnemund Martina D, LB 595 4

95. Klein Cian SV Harste S, JB 590 6

95. Parzich Holger Haxterpark Paderborn H, BB 590 6

97. Agotz Sascha Nighthunters Referinghausen H, JB 585 6

98. Neuhann Fritz Woitenbergschützen Lütgeneder H, JB 575 10

99. Maihs Christof ESV SV Mühlheim H, JB 575 8

100. Schulz Finn BSC Fulda S, BB 575 3

101. Brill Gunder Wilhelmsthaler Bogenschützen H, LB 575 0

102. Knobloch Hardy H, LB 565 7

103. Stottmann Andreas BSV Sorpesee H, JB 560 3

104. Hegemann Eva BSV Sorpesee D, LB 550 6

105. Gerlach Felix Bogensportzentrum Hemelmühle S, JB 550 5

106. Franz Marco BLV Neuental H, JB 550 0

107. Ossenberg Kai BSV Sorpesee H, LB 545 7

108. Lins Berthold Feldbogen Kassel- Helsa e.V. H, LB 545 0

109. Fricke Cord H, PB 525 6

110. Biedermann Peter Bowhunter Heere H, LB 520 6

111. Gerharz Marcus H, JB 520 1

112. Burgdorf Ulli H, JB 515 0

113. Barwanitz Marcel Bogenparcours Hagen Dahl H, JB 510 7

114. Schütze Christel BSC Binzenbach D, JB 510 4

115. Dibowski Uwe Bogenparcours Hagen Dahl H, RB 505 4

116. Binder Michael H, LB 505 0

116. Fritsch Katrin Alheimer Bogengilde D, PB 505 0
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

118. Fritsch Jürgen Alheimer Bogengilde H, PB 500 3

118. Krause Nils Bowhunter Heere H, LB 500 3

120. Kölling Holger Freischütz Lemgo H, BB 495 8

121. Hilpert Peter Bogenparcours Hagen Dahl H, RB 495 3

121. Keib Alexander SV Reinhardshagen H, JB 495 3

123. Wille Annika TB Reichensachsen D, JB 495 0

124. Heil Finn- Hendrik Traditionelle Weserbogen Reileifzen S, LB 485 0

125. Höhne Nico H, JB 480 4

126. Krause Peter Bogenparcours Hagen Dahl H, RB 480 1

127. Menzel Karin BSC Vellmar D, LB 480 0

128. Biernodzki Karsten H, JB 475 2

129. Kraft Emma-Sophie SV Reinhardshagen S, JB 470 6

130. Dötsch Joachim H, LB 470 5

131. Bobbe Jonathan SV Reinhardshagen H, PB 470 4

132. Huck Peter H, PB 470 3

133. Meyer Udo H, JB 465 3

134. Jürgens Markus traditionell Bogenschießen in Gesecke H, PB 460 5

134. Weigt Uwe BSC Weserbergland H, JB 460 5

136. Drews Volker H, JB 460 2

137. Schydlo Mike Bogenparcours Hagen Dahl H, RB 460 1

138. Beyer Martin TSV Saxonia Hannover H, JB 455 6

139. Glitsch Folker SV Harste H, JB 455 4

140. Münter Erik S, LB 450 6

141. Paradjina Sascha Bembeljäger o.V. H, BB 450 5

141. Wagner Clemens Saxonia Hannover H, JB 450 5

143. Pfeistlinger Jasmin TSV Wolfershausen J, JB 450 3

144. Klan Andreas H, JB 445 2

145. Schwarz Michael Bogensport Südheide H, RB 440 5

146. Bachmann Dieter Bogenschule Schwalm- Eder H, LB 440 4

147. Warnecke Marco SV Horrido Bornum H, JB 435 6

148. Hasper Tobias BSC Weserbergland H, LB 435 4

149. Hoppe Lothar Sauerländer Bogenschützen H, LB 435 0

150. Eggert Christiane D, LB 430 3

151. Küsterameling Olaf H, JB 430 2

152. Wagner Falk Saxonia Hannover S, JB 425 6

153. Chmiel Jochen SV Oedelsheim H, JB 425 4

154. Grafentin Bettina Bowhunter Heere D, JB 425 2

155. Höhne Sabine D, LB 415 3

155. Hoppach Walter Spangenberger Bogengilde H, LB 415 3
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Erwachsenenübersicht
Platz Name Verein Kategorie Punkte Kills

157. Münter Jakob S, LB 405 4

158. Greifenhahn Dirk Pott- Hunters H, JB 400 4

159. Kreidl Christian H, LB 395 2

160. Böhning Holger H, JB 385 3

160. Meyer Lutz H, LB 385 3

162. Aschenbrenner Anja Feldbogen Kassel- Helsa D, JB 385 0

163. Gilly Ralf Das Volke zu Warmetal H, PB 375 4

164. Herrmann Chris Bowhunter Heere J, JB 370 3

165. Kirfel Anja Longbow Turkeys D, LB 365 6

166. Drews Margret D, JB 365 3

167. Großwendt Wolf H, PB 360 3

168. Höhne Ingo H, LB 360 2

169. Budzinski Lennart Bowhunter Heere J, JB 350 1

169. Schmitt Mareike BST- Heppenheim e.V. D, PB 350 1

169. Stückradt Walter BSV Hemer H, PB 350 1

172. Gudewill Christiane Bowhunter Heere D, JB 345 2

173. Sailer Linus J, JB 335 1

174. Heil Felix Traditionelle Weserbogen Reileifzen S, RB 325 0

175. Vatterott Lars H, PB 320 3

176. Vatterott Nico H, PB 310 3

177. Zimmermann Dieter BSC Weserbergland H, JB 270 0

178. Rudolf Manuela D, LB 265 3

179. Löhr Beate D, LB 245 2

180. Lichte Jonathan Nighthunters Referinghausen J, JB 245 1

181. Heil Hendrik Trad. Weserbogen Reileifzen H, RB 225 0

181. Vössing Werner traditionelle WeserBogen Reileifzen H, PB 225 0

183. Rudolf Jörg H, LB 220 2

184. Hellwege Lothar H, JB 210 1

185. Vössing Lukas traditionelle WeserBogen Reileifzen H, PB 210 0

186. Vössing Heike traditionelle WeserBogen Reileifzen D, LB 195 0

187. Heil Mattes Traditionelle Weserbogen Reileifzen S, JB 135 0

188. Ernst Thorsten Bowhunter Castrop- Rauxel e.V. H, CU 0 0

188. Jäckel Christian BSC Weserbergland H, BB 0 0

188. Kleinhellefort Hermann Woitenbergschützen Lütgeneder H, JB 0 0

188. Lange Wilhelm Woitenbergschützen Lütgeneder H, JB 0 0

188. Müller Martina FB Elters D, JB 0 0

188. Paffe Alex Nighthunters Referinghausen H, CU 0 0

188. Schütte Stefan H, JB 0 0
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